ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST

Coffins

Shaftesbury Oak veneered coffin

Lincoln Medium oak veneered coffin
Cheltenham Oak veneered coffin

Cambridge Mahogany veneered coffin

Somerset Willow Environmentally friendly willow coffin
Seagrass Coffin Environmentally friendly seagrass coffin
Cardboard Cardboard coffin

Colourful Coffin Catalogue design wooden coffin
Colourful Coffin Bespoke design wooden coffin
Embalming Temporary Preservation

Hearse and Chauffeur
Limousine and Chauffeur
Horse Drawn Hearse
Motorcycle Hearse

Out of Hours Collection
Additional fee for collecting the deceased outside office hours

Extra Transport
Conveying the coffin to church, or house, prior to funeral (eg. the day before)

Out of Office Hours Supplement
Additional cost for hearse, conductor and bearers for out of office hours funerals

and take-ins to church or home

Urns
Solid Oak or Mahogany Casket

Scatter Tube

Temporary Memorial
Oak Grave Marker until a headstone is ready

Internment of Ashes

The arranging, administration, preparing of the ground and attendance at the
internment of ashes

Disbursements

David Cowburn

Funerals

Independent Family Service

£460

£500

£540

£610

£730

£700
£370 - £400
£800

£860

£135

£240

£225
£930 - £1,000

£1,130-£1,210

£110
£240

£450

£80

£50

£75

£185 + disbursements

These are extremely variable and are paid by us on behalf of clients prior to the funeral. Disbursements are itemised

individually and payable by the client before the day of the funeral.



