## **ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST**



£185 + disbursements

Coffins		
Shaftesbury	Oak veneered coffin	£460
Lincoln	Medium oak veneered coffin	£500
Cheltenham	Oak veneered coffin	£540
Cambridge	Mahogany veneered coffin	£610
Somerset Willow	Environmentally friendly willow coffin	£730
Seagrass Coffin	Environmentally friendly seagrass coffin	£700
Cardboard	Cardboard coffin	£370 - £400
Colourful Coffin	Catalogue design wooden coffin	£800
Colourful Coffin	Bespoke design wooden coffin	£860
Embalming	Temporary Preservation	£135
Hearse and Chauffeur		£240
Limousine and Chauffeur		£225
Horse Drawn Hearse		£930 - £1,000
Motorcycle Hearse		£1,130 - £1,210
Out of Hours Collection Additional fee for collecting the deceased outside office hours		£110
Extra Transport Conveying the coffin to church, or house, prior to funeral (eg. the day before)		£240
Out of Office Hours Supplement Additional cost for hearse, conductor and bearers for out of office hours funerals and take-ins to church or home		£450
<b>Urns</b> Solid Oak or Mahogany Casket		£80
Scatter Tube		£50
Temporary Memorial		£75
Oak Grave Marker until	l a headstone is ready	
Internment of Ashes		

## Disbursements

internment of ashes

These are extremely variable and are paid by us on behalf of clients prior to the funeral. Disbursements are itemised individually and payable by the client before the day of the funeral.

The arranging, administration, preparing of the ground and attendance at the